Residents of Doña Ana County





Rep. Joseph Cervantes, House Judiciary Vice-Chair

Invite You To a Poolside Fundraiser

at the home of Marci Beyer and Michael Stout

for

Judge Robert E. Robles, NM Court of Appeals and Judge Mannie Arrieta, District Court, Division I

Thursday, August 19, 2010

5:00pm - 7:30pm

6665 Vista de Oro (Picacho Hills)

Please call Marci Beyer for directions: (575-541-1719)

Food and refreshments will be served; casual attire

Contributions appreciated. If mailed, please send to:

Committee to Keep Judge Arrieta Michael W. Lilley, Treasurer 1014 S. Main Las Cruces, NM 88005

Committee to Keep Judge Robles Joleen K. Youngers, Treasurer P.O. Box 7256 Las Cruces, NM 88006

Paid for by the Committee to Keep Judge Robles, Joleen K. Youngers, Treasurer; and Committee to Keep Judge Mannie Arrieta, Michael W. Lilley, Treasurer